Bottom blade
Regular blades
03/2014 – DE/en
External weather louvres
Type WG
2
WG 2.1 –
X XWGtestregistrierung

 All other RAL colours 70 %
Order code
Order example WG–AL–1–U/1200×1150/S2–E6-C-31
Material Aluminium
Construction Insect screen, galvanised steel, border without fixing
holes
Nominal size 1200×1150 mm
Installation subframe Without
Surface Anodised to EURAS standard, E6-C-31, pale bronze
External weather louvres
Order code
03/2014 – DE/en
WG
2
K3 – 2.1 – 7
WG-B-AL
  WG - B – AL – E – R – 2 – U  /  5500×1320  /  ER  /  P1 – RAL ...
 Type
WG-B External weather louvre,
 for continuous  horizontal runs of any width
 Material
AL Aluminium
 Section
 No entry: complete horizontal run,
 nominal  size
E-R Right end section
E-L Left end section
M Middle section
 Construction
 No entry: wire mesh, galvanised steel
1 Insect screen, galvanised steel
2 Wire mesh, stainless steel
3 Wire mesh and insect screen,
 stainless  steel
U Border without fixing holes
 1, 2, 3 can be combined with U
 Nominal size [mm]
 B × H
 For complete horizontal run:
 B ≤ 4 m: 2 end sections (E)
 B > 4 m: 2 end sections (E)
 and n inter mediate sections (M)
 Installation subframe
 No entry: none
ER With (not for construction U)
 Surface
 No entry: raw aluminium
P1 Powder-coated,
 RAL CLASSIC colour
PS Powder-coated, NCS or DB colour
S2 Anodised to EURAS standard,
 E6-C- 31...35
S3 Anodised to EURAS standard, E6-C-0
 Gloss level:
 RAL 9010 50 %
 RAL 9006 30 %
 All other RAL colours 70 %
Order code
Order example WG–B–AL/4500×1980/ER
Material Aluminium
Section 1 right end section of 1250 mm, 1 middle section of
2000 mm, 1 left end section of 1250 mm
Construction Wire mesh
Nominal size 4500×1980 mm
Installation subframe With
Surface Standard construction
External weather louvres
Quick sizing
03/2014 – DE/en
WG
2
K3 – 2.1 – 8
Quick sizing tables
provide a good overview
of the volume flow rates
with an airflow velocity of
2.5 m/s. Values for
intermediate widths can
be interpolated. Precise
intermediate values and
volume flow rates for
other airflow velocities
can be calculated with our
Easy Product Finder
design programme.
Quick sizing – volume flow rate at 2.5 m/s
Height
Width [mm]
200 400 600 800
mm l/s m³/h l/s m³/h l/s m³/h l/s m³/h
165 40 144 80 288 120 432 160 576
330 125 450 245 882 370 1332 490 1764
495 205 738 410 1476 615 2214 820 2952
660 290 1044 575 2070 865 3114 1150 4140
825 370 1332 740 2664 1110 3996 1480 5328
990 455 1638 905 3258 1360 4896 1810 6516
1155 535 1926 1070 3852 1605 5778 2140 7704
1320 620 2232 1235 4446 1855 6678 2470 8892
1485 700 2520 1400 5040 2100 7560 2800 10080
1650 785 2826 1565 5634 2350 8460 3130 11268
1815 865 3114 1730 6228 2595 9342 3460 12456
1980 950 3420 1895 6822 2845 10242 3790 13644
2145 1030 3708 2060 7416 3090 11124 4120 14832
2310 1115 4014 2225 8010 3340 12024 4450 16020
2740 1235 4446 2470 8892 3705 13338 4940 17784
3070 1400 5040 2800 10080 4200 15120 5600 20160
3400 1565 5634 3130 11268 4695 16902 6260 22536
3730 1730 6228 3460 12456 5190 18684 6920 24912
4060 1895 6822 3790 13644 5690 20484 7580 27288
4390 2060 7416 4120 14832 6180 22248 8240 29664
4720 2225 8010 4450 16020 6680 24048 8900 32040
Quick sizing – volume flow rate at 2.5 m/s
Height
Width [mm]
1400 1600 1800 2000
mm l/s m³/h l/s m³/h l/s m³/h l/s m³/h
165 280 1008 320 1152 360 1296 400 1440
330 860 3096 980 3528 1105 3978 1225 4410
495 1435 5166 1640 5904 1845 6642 2050 7380
660 2015 7254 2300 8280 2590 9324 2875 10350
825 2590 9324 2960 10656 3330 11988 3700 13320
990 3170 11412 3620 13032 4075 14670 4525 16290
1155 3745 13482 4280 15408 4815 17334 5350 19260
1320 4325 15570 4940 17784 5560 20016 6180 22248
1485 4900 17640 5600 20160 6300 22680 7000 25200
1650 5480 19728 6260 22536 7040 25344 7830 28188
1815 6060 21816 6920 24912 7790 28044 8650 31140
1980 6630 23868 7580 27288 8530 30708 9480 34128
2145 7210 25956 8240 29664 9270 33372 10300 37080